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Texas Secretary of State

Office Name Candidate Name Early Voting by Mail Early Voting In
Person

Election Day Count Early Voting Count Total Voters

HASKELL County

U. S. SENATOR ANNA BENDER 0 12 7 12 19

GULREZ "GUS" KHAN 0 5 0 5 5

JOHN CORNYN 11 202 215 213 428

JOHN O. ADEFOPE 4 2 2 6 8

WESLEY HUNT 2 51 58 53 111

SARA CANADY 0 19 5 19 24

KEN PAXTON 11 226 157 237 394

VIRGIL JOHN
BIERSCHWALE

0 1 1 1 2

U. S. REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 19

JAMES BOB BARBEE 1 24 10 25 35

JASON CORLEY 2 31 37 33 70

MATT SMITH 6 52 35 58 93

ABRAHAM ENRIQUEZ 3 55 38 58 96

DONALD R MAY 0 36 17 36 53

RYAN ZINK 0 6 19 6 25

TOM SELL 17 288 277 305 582

GOVERNOR STEPHEN SAMUELSON 0 1 5 1 6

EVELYN BROOKS 0 18 9 18 27

NATHANIEL WELCH 0 2 3 2 5

R.F. "BOB" ACHGILL 1 3 1 4 5
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CHARLES ANDREW
CROUCH

0 7 7 7 14

RONNIE TULLOS 0 6 4 6 10

ARTURO ESPINOSA 0 13 9 13 22

PETE "DOC" CHAMBERS 3 37 52 40 92

MARK V. GOLOBY 0 1 0 1 1

GREG ABBOTT 25 434 357 459 816

KENNETH HYDE 0 4 5 4 9

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR DAN PATRICK 27 402 359 429 788

TIMOTHY MABRY 0 48 47 48 95

PERLA MUÑOZ HOPKINS 0 49 21 49 70

ESALA WUESCHNER 0 7 5 7 12

ATTORNEY GENERAL CHIP ROY 11 138 122 149 271

MAYES MIDDLETON 10 171 146 181 327

JOAN HUFFMAN 0 98 91 98 189

AARON REITZ 5 42 24 47 71

COMPTROLLER OF
PUBLIC ACCOUNTS

DON HUFFINES 11 217 199 228 427

CHRISTI CRADDICK 4 141 97 145 242

MICHAEL BERLANGA 1 18 10 19 29

KELLY HANCOCK 9 89 91 98 189

COMMISSIONER OF THE
GENERAL LAND OFFICE

DAWN BUCKINGHAM 20 369 314 389 703
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COMMISSIONER OF
AGRICULTURE

SID MILLER 21 330 297 351 648

NATE SHEETS 7 165 125 172 297

RAILROAD
COMMISSIONER

BO FRENCH 0 71 35 71 106

JIM WRIGHT 11 113 126 124 250

KATHERINE CULBERT 2 34 23 36 59

HAWK DUNLAP 2 43 56 45 101

JAMES (JIM) MATLOCK 7 172 125 179 304

CHIEF JUSTICE, SUPREME
COURT

JIMMY BLACKLOCK 22 372 315 394 709

JUSTICE, SUPREME
COURT, PLACE 7

KYLE HAWKINS 22 371 320 393 713

JUSTICE, SUPREME
COURT, PLACE 2

JAMES P. SULLIVAN 22 374 315 396 711

JUSTICE, SUPREME
COURT, PLACE 8

BRETT BUSBY 22 377 322 399 721

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 3

LESLI FITZPATRICK 2 83 85 85 170

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 9

JENNIFER BALIDO 2 85 66 87 153

JOHN MESSINGER 22 299 246 321 567

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 3

ALISON FOX 3 54 54 57 111

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 4

KEVIN PATRICK YEARY 21 349 300 370 670

JUDGE, COURT OF
CRIMINAL APPEALS,

PLACE 3

THOMAS SMITH 8 147 106 155 261
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BRENT COFFEE 3 79 68 82 150

STATE SENATOR,
DISTRICT 28

CHARLES PERRY 23 403 331 426 757

STATE REPRESENTATIVE
DISTRICT 69

JAMES B. FRANK 21 359 313 380 693

CHIEF JUSTICE, 15TH
COURT OF APPEALS

DISTRICT

SCOTT BRISTER 0 362 307 362 669

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF
APPEALS DISTRICT,

PLACE 3

APRIL FARRIS 0 360 309 360 669

JUSTICE, 15TH COURT OF
APPEALS DISTRICT,

PLACE 2

SCOTT K. FIELD 0 361 306 361 667

JUSTICE, 11TH COURT OF
APPEALS DISTRICT,

PLACE 2

BRUCE WILLIAMS 21 360 306 381 687

COUNTY JUDGE MONTY MOELLER 2 84 109 86 195

ERIC LEWIS 11 195 133 206 339

NICK JIMENEZ 17 312 245 329 574

DISTRICT CLERK CYNTHIA JONES 23 462 383 485 868

COUNTY CLERK CINDY WALKER 27 456 380 483 863

COUNTY TREASURER STACIA LEACH 21 470 385 491 876

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
PRECINCT 4

KRAIG KUPATT 1 72 107 73 180

RUSSELL BEAKLEY 3 38 32 41 73

COUNTY COMMISSIONER
PRECINCT 2

BILL STEELE 6 126 82 132 214
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JUSTICE OF THE PEACE DOY JETER 22 447 367 469 836

COUNTY CHAIR PAUL LEONARD 22 430 362 452 814

PROPOSITION 1 YES 24 474 375 498 873

NO 2 49 56 51 107

PROPOSITION 2 YES 27 505 415 532 947

NO 2 42 37 44 81

PROPOSITION 3 YES 21 367 308 388 696

NO 8 172 163 180 343

PROPOSITION 4 YES 26 459 400 485 885

NO 3 79 55 82 137

PROPOSITION 5 YES 24 480 418 504 922

NO 3 69 46 72 118

PROPOSITION 6 YES 26 496 429 522 951

NO 3 56 30 59 89

PROPOSITION 7 YES 25 489 412 514 926

NO 3 55 53 58 111

PROPOSITION 8 YES 27 509 433 536 969

NO 2 38 25 40 65
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PROPOSITION 9 YES 19 378 315 397 712

NO 7 137 112 144 256

PROPOSITION 10 YES 26 452 390 478 868

NO 2 39 26 41 67


